
                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1 4481  Abigail Sadler                11  Mount Horeb                      L    18:38.2  6:00 
      2 4592  Dasha Vorontsov               12  Oregon                           L    19:37.8  6:20 
      3 4303  Eliza Pfarr                    9  Home School Eagles               S    19:47.8  6:23 
      4 3149  Ashley Wilson                 10  Little Chute                     L    19:51.7  6:24 
      5 4089  Emmerson Drobac                9  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    19:56.2  6:26 
      6 3995  Paige Damman                  11  Clinton                          S    20:09.2  6:30 
      7 4192  Kylee Mumm                     9  Fennimore                        S    20:14.0  6:31 
      8 4366  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                       S    20:23.8  6:34 
      9 4133  Jessi Salimes                 12  Edgerton                         L    20:24.0  6:34 
     10 4132  Gracee Langer                  9  Edgerton                         L    20:26.4  6:35 
     11 4097  McKenna Michel                10  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    20:27.0  6:35 
     12 4241  Cecilia Skalsky               10  Holy Family                      S    20:29.1  6:36 
     13 4693  Emma Rooney                   12  Platteville                      L    20:31.2  6:37 
     14 4151  Jer'Novia Hermanson           10  Evansville                       L    20:36.9  6:39 
     15 4040  Adalee Berget                  9  Darlington                       S    20:37.4  6:39 
     16 3863  Mckenna Broughton             12  Albany                           S    20:38.0  6:39 
     17 8784  Sami Miller                   10  Little Chute                     L    20:39.6  6:39 
     18 4526  Lily Maynard                  11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:39.7  6:40 
     19 4149  Rosemary Gallagher            11  Evansville                       L    20:40.3  6:40 
     20 3148  Lauren Wegand                 10  Little Chute                     L    20:48.6  6:42 
     21 4515  Melanie Fink                  11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:49.6  6:43 
     22 4417  Miley Hansen                   9  Monroe                           L    20:54.8  6:44 
     23 3860  Ava Ahnen                     11  Albany                           S    20:55.7  6:45 
     24 4547  Ruthie Zuber                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:56.1  6:45 
     25 4415  Jadyn Elgin                   11  Monroe                           L    20:58.3  6:45 
     26 4534  Molly Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:01.7  6:47 
     27 4419  Mary McKenzie                  9  Monroe                           L    21:05.5  6:48 
     28 3908  Alora Spiegel                 11  Belleville                       S    21:17.9  6:52 
     29 4414  Skye Dickson                  11  Monroe                           L    21:18.6  6:52 
     30 4796  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    21:19.1  6:52 
     31 4483  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                      L    21:27.4  6:55 
     32 4418  Aniyah Jackson-Bey             9  Monroe                           L    21:28.8  6:55 
     33 4521  Emma Martinson                11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:31.6  6:56 
     34 4731  Piper Johnson                 10  Poynette                         S    21:31.8  6:56 
     35 3998  Emma Maly                     12  Clinton                          S    21:39.0  6:59 
     36 4285  KristaJoy Bernard              9  Home School Eagles               S    21:43.2  7:00 
     37 4754  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    21:44.4  7:00 
     38 4378  Trista Anderson                9  Janesville Parker                L    21:45.4  7:01 
     39 3974  Kalena Riemer                 11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    21:48.8  7:02 
     40 3133  Rylie Geister                 10  Beloit Turner                    L    21:51.7  7:03 
     41 4695  Kendra Statsny                12  Platteville                      L    21:51.9  7:03 
     42 3936  Lydia Seifarth                12  Beloit Turner                    L    21:52.2  7:03 
     43 4546  Annika Ziperski               12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:52.6  7:03 
     44 4508  Camryn Arnett                 10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:57.8  7:05 
     45 4579  Belah Fry                     11  Oregon                           L    22:05.4  7:07 
     46 4737  Felicia Ritzke                12  Poynette                         S    22:05.5  7:07 
     47 4581  Josophia Hermanson            11  Oregon                           L    22:06.7  7:08 
     48 4578  Reese Evans                   11  Oregon                           L    22:07.9  7:08 
     49 8785  Amelia Stein                  11  Little Chute                     L    22:08.9  7:08 
     50 4583  Estella Kane                  11  Oregon                           L    22:12.1  7:09 
     51 4467  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                      L    22:20.7  7:12 
     52 4144  Saffron Blume                  9  Evansville                       L    22:20.9  7:12 
     53 3862  Emerson Briggs                 9  Albany                           S    22:22.2  7:13 
     54 3999  Ava Mueller                   11  Clinton                          S    22:23.3  7:13 
     55 4487  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                      L    22:26.3  7:14 
     56 4692  Shaena Prestegard             12  Platteville                      L    22:30.6  7:15 
     57 4694  Isabelle Rooney               11  Platteville                      L    22:35.7  7:17 
     58 4684  Alli Bird                     12  Platteville                      L    22:40.5  7:18 
     59 4085  Mara Brown                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    22:46.4  7:20 
     60 4688  Ally Debuhr                   10  Platteville                      L    22:51.1  7:22 
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  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
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     61 4685  Leanna Borkovec                9  Platteville                      L    22:52.1  7:22 
     62 4052  Alexis Murray                 11  Darlington                       S    22:52.2  7:22 
     63 3866  Linsey Mueller                12  Albany                           S    22:54.3  7:23 
     64 4576  Lisa Downey                   12  Oregon                           L    22:54.3  7:23 
     65 4046  Piper DePauw                   9  Darlington                       S    23:00.4  7:25 
     66 4284  Katie Bernard                 11  Home School Eagles               S    23:03.2  7:26 
     67 8783  Madisen Job                    9  Little Chute                     L    23:09.0  7:28 
     68 4048  Shayla Gould                  11  Darlington                       S    23:09.7  7:28 
     69 4080  Ella Arenz                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    23:12.4  7:29 
     70 4147  Kelsey Deegan                 11  Evansville                       L    23:14.9  7:29 
     71 4162  Alyssa Tofte                  10  Evansville                       L    23:16.5  7:30 
     72 4642  Natalie Peissig               10  Pardeeville                      S    23:17.9  7:30 
     73 4287  Genavive Chapman,             10  Home School Eagles               S    23:17.9  7:30 
     74 3910  Lainey Winkers                12  Belleville                       S    23:22.3  7:32 
     75 4735  Raelyn Pafford                10  Poynette                         S    23:23.3  7:32 
     76 4000  Lylah Peters                   9  Clinton                          S    23:24.5  7:33 
     77 4148  Irene Gallagher                9  Evansville                       L    23:26.7  7:33 
     78 4045  Addison DePauw                11  Darlington                       S    23:30.4  7:34 
     79 4797  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool             S    23:30.6  7:35 
     80 4637  Raelyn Guenther               12  Pardeeville                      S    23:33.4  7:35 
     81 4134  Mirella Zielke                12  Edgerton                         L    23:36.4  7:36 
     82 4739  Harley Seas                    9  Poynette                         S    23:39.9  7:38 
     83 4367  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:41.9  7:38 
     84 4402  Madalyn Weyh                   9  Marshall                         S    23:44.6  7:39 
     85 4421  Katrina Sathoff               11  Monroe                           L    23:46.2  7:40 
     86 4670  Paige Valley                  12  Parkview                         S    23:47.3  7:40 
     87 4394  Emma Hellenbrand              10  Marshall                         S    23:49.4  7:41 
     88 4743  Emily Walz                    10  Poynette                         S    23:49.5  7:41 
     89 4730  Zayne Hushagen                 9  Poynette                         S    23:50.4  7:41 
     90 4056  Clara Solverson                9  Darlington                       S    23:52.1  7:41 
     91 4738  Geneva Ritzke                  9  Poynette                         S    23:55.7  7:43 
     92 4050  Stella McGowan                10  Darlington                       S    23:56.9  7:43 
     93 4226  Helen Curtis                  10  Holy Family                      S    24:07.4  7:46 
     94 4469  Faith Droessler                9  Mount Horeb                      L    24:11.3  7:48 
     95 4161  Tessa Tiedt                    9  Evansville                       L    24:13.3  7:48 
     96 3993  Natalie Bell                   9  Clinton                          S    24:20.8  7:51 
     97 4196  Mallori Oyen                   9  Fennimore                        S    24:28.2  7:53 
     98 4292  Elizabeth Fell                11  Home School Eagles               S    24:29.3  7:53 
     99 3997  Ella Logterman                10  Clinton                          S    24:42.0  7:57 
    100 4103  Gracie Rude                    6  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    24:44.7  7:58 
    101 3967  Olivia Hartwig                10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:46.2  7:59 
    102 4761  Emma Belter                    9  St. Ambrose Academy              S    24:49.4  8:00 
    103 3970  Lexie Lobeck                  12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:49.5  8:00 
    104 4764  Tess Hirscher                 10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    24:50.3  8:00 
    105 3962  Madi Brown                    10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:03.6  8:04 
    106 3938  Caitlyn Wirth                 12  Beloit Turner                    L    25:05.5  8:05 
    107 8804  Maya Van Schyndel             10  Little Chute                     L    25:08.5  8:06 
    108 8830  Campbell DeBoth                9  Little Chute                     L    25:12.4  8:07 
    109 3964  Liana Daniels                 12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:25.1  8:11 
    110 3977  Emily Welsh                   12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:29.2  8:13 
    111 4079  Brianna Ament                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    25:32.6  8:14 
    112 4230  Brigid Howard                 12  Holy Family                      S    25:38.2  8:16 
    113 4307  Hannah Schaefer               12  Home School Eagles               S    25:41.6  8:17 
    114 4668  Tempy Pautsch                 11  Parkview                         S    25:45.6  8:18 
    115 4096  Kylee Lonigro                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge              L    25:47.4  8:19 
    116 4753  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    25:52.7  8:20 
    117 4802  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool             S    25:53.5  8:21 
    118 3994  Abby Brandl                    9  Clinton                          S    26:00.2  8:23 
    119 4228  Charlotte Gunby               11  Holy Family                      S    26:06.5  8:25 
    120 3935  Devlyn Halverson              10  Beloit Turner                    L    26:16.1  8:28 
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    121 3900  Alice Elliott                  9  Belleville                       S    26:31.7  8:33 
    122 4790  Franny Burns                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    26:34.3  8:34 
    123 4666  Chloe Mielke                  12  Parkview                         S    26:45.5  8:37 
    124 4382  Liv Olson                      9  Janesville Parker                L    26:52.1  8:39 
    125 3864  Abby Hollis                   10  Albany                           S    27:09.2  8:45 
    126 3904  Ruby Gustafson                11  Belleville                       S    27:17.8  8:48 
    127 4805  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool             S    27:44.6  8:56 
    128 4769  Hannah Thompson               11  St. Ambrose Academy              S    28:12.2  9:05 
    129 4803  Lilly Stader                  11  Tri State Homeschool             S    28:31.1  9:11 
    130 4236  Leticia Oakley                 9  Holy Family                      S    28:59.7  9:20 
    131 3907  Maddie Miller                 12  Belleville                       S    29:08.6  9:23 
    132 4662  Ashley Bloedow                10  Parkview                         S    29:18.5  9:26 
    133 4234  Gabrielle McDougall           10  Holy Family                      S    29:54.0  9:38 
    134 4395  Isabella Hellenbrand          11  Marshall                         S    31:02.4 10:00 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4481  Abigail Sadler                11  Mount Horeb                    18:38.2  6:00 
      2    2 4592  Dasha Vorontsov               12  Oregon                         19:37.8  6:20 
      3    3 3149  Ashley Wilson                 10  Little Chute                   19:51.7  6:24 
      4    4 4089  Emmerson Drobac                9  Deerfield/Cambridge            19:56.2  6:26 
      5      4133  Jessi Salimes                 12  Edgerton                       20:24.0  6:34 
      6      4132  Gracee Langer                  9  Edgerton                       20:26.4  6:35 
      7    5 4097  McKenna Michel                10  Deerfield/Cambridge            20:27.0  6:35 
      8    6 4693  Emma Rooney                   12  Platteville                    20:31.2  6:37 
      9    7 4151  Jer'Novia Hermanson           10  Evansville                     20:36.9  6:39 
     10    8 8784  Sami Miller                   10  Little Chute                   20:39.6  6:39 
     11    9 4526  Lily Maynard                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:39.7  6:40 
     12   10 4149  Rosemary Gallagher            11  Evansville                     20:40.3  6:40 
     13   11 3148  Lauren Wegand                 10  Little Chute                   20:48.6  6:42 
     14   12 4515  Melanie Fink                  11  New Glarus/Monticello          20:49.6  6:43 
     15   13 4417  Miley Hansen                   9  Monroe                         20:54.8  6:44 
     16   14 4547  Ruthie Zuber                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:56.1  6:45 
     17   15 4415  Jadyn Elgin                   11  Monroe                         20:58.3  6:45 
     18   16 4534  Molly Olson                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:01.7  6:47 
     19   17 4419  Mary McKenzie                  9  Monroe                         21:05.5  6:48 
     20   18 4414  Skye Dickson                  11  Monroe                         21:18.6  6:52 
     21   19 4483  Katherine Straka              10  Mount Horeb                    21:27.4  6:55 
     22   20 4418  Aniyah Jackson-Bey             9  Monroe                         21:28.8  6:55 
     23   21 4521  Emma Martinson                11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:31.6  6:56 
     24      4378  Trista Anderson                9  Janesville Parker              21:45.4  7:01 
     25   22 3974  Kalena Riemer                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  21:48.8  7:02 
     26      3133  Rylie Geister                 10  Beloit Turner                  21:51.7  7:03 
     27   23 4695  Kendra Statsny                12  Platteville                    21:51.9  7:03 
     28      3936  Lydia Seifarth                12  Beloit Turner                  21:52.2  7:03 
     29   24 4546  Annika Ziperski               12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:52.6  7:03 
     30   25 4508  Camryn Arnett                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          21:57.8  7:05 
     31   26 4579  Belah Fry                     11  Oregon                         22:05.4  7:07 
     32   27 4581  Josophia Hermanson            11  Oregon                         22:06.7  7:08 
     33   28 4578  Reese Evans                   11  Oregon                         22:07.9  7:08 
     34   29 8785  Amelia Stein                  11  Little Chute                   22:08.9  7:08 
     35   30 4583  Estella Kane                  11  Oregon                         22:12.1  7:09 
     36   31 4467  Sydney Buttner                12  Mount Horeb                    22:20.7  7:12 
     37   32 4144  Saffron Blume                  9  Evansville                     22:20.9  7:12 
     38   33 4487  Lily Wahl                      9  Mount Horeb                    22:26.3  7:14 
     39   34 4692  Shaena Prestegard             12  Platteville                    22:30.6  7:15 
     40   35 4694  Isabelle Rooney               11  Platteville                    22:35.7  7:17 
     41   36 4684  Alli Bird                     12  Platteville                    22:40.5  7:18 
     42   37 4085  Mara Brown                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge            22:46.4  7:20 
     43   38 4688  Ally Debuhr                   10  Platteville                    22:51.1  7:22 
     44   39 4685  Leanna Borkovec                9  Platteville                    22:52.1  7:22 
     45   40 4576  Lisa Downey                   12  Oregon                         22:54.3  7:23 
     46   41 8783  Madisen Job                    9  Little Chute                   23:09.0  7:28 
     47   42 4080  Ella Arenz                    11  Deerfield/Cambridge            23:12.4  7:29 
     48   43 4147  Kelsey Deegan                 11  Evansville                     23:14.9  7:29 
     49   44 4162  Alyssa Tofte                  10  Evansville                     23:16.5  7:30 
     50   45 4148  Irene Gallagher                9  Evansville                     23:26.7  7:33 
     51      4134  Mirella Zielke                12  Edgerton                       23:36.4  7:36 
     52   46 4421  Katrina Sathoff               11  Monroe                         23:46.2  7:40 
     53   47 4469  Faith Droessler                9  Mount Horeb                    24:11.3  7:48 
     54   48 4161  Tessa Tiedt                    9  Evansville                     24:13.3  7:48 
     55   49 4103  Gracie Rude                    6  Deerfield/Cambridge            24:44.7  7:58 
     56   50 3967  Olivia Hartwig                10  Brodhead/Juda                  24:46.2  7:59 
     57   51 3970  Lexie Lobeck                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  24:49.5  8:00 
     58   52 3962  Madi Brown                    10  Brodhead/Juda                  25:03.6  8:04 
     59      3938  Caitlyn Wirth                 12  Beloit Turner                  25:05.5  8:05 
     60   53 8804  Maya Van Schyndel             10  Little Chute                   25:08.5  8:06 
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     61   54 8830  Campbell DeBoth                9  Little Chute                   25:12.4  8:07 
     62   55 3964  Liana Daniels                 12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:25.1  8:11 
     63   56 3977  Emily Welsh                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  25:29.2  8:13 
     64   57 4079  Brianna Ament                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:32.6  8:14 
     65   58 4096  Kylee Lonigro                 11  Deerfield/Cambridge            25:47.4  8:19 
     66      3935  Devlyn Halverson              10  Beloit Turner                  26:16.1  8:28 
     67      4382  Liv Olson                      9  Janesville Parker              26:52.1  8:39 
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       1.    72  New Glarus/Monticello                      (20:59.8  104:58.7 0:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lily Maynard              11 20:39.7
       2     12  Melanie Fink              11 20:49.6
       3     14  Ruthie Zuber              10 20:56.1
       4     16  Molly Olson                9 21:01.7
       5     21  Emma Martinson            11 21:31.6
       6   ( 24) Annika Ziperski           12 21:52.6
       7   ( 25) Camryn Arnett             10 21:57.8

       2.    83  Monroe                                     (21:09.2  105:46.0 0:34.0)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Miley Hansen               9 20:54.8
       2     15  Jadyn Elgin               11 20:58.3
       3     17  Mary McKenzie              9 21:05.5
       4     18  Skye Dickson              11 21:18.6
       5     20  Aniyah Jackson-Bey         9 21:28.8
       6   ( 46) Katrina Sathoff           11 23:46.2

       3.    92  Little Chute                               (21:19.6  106:37.8 3:17.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ashley Wilson             10 19:51.7
       2      8  Sami Miller               10 20:39.6
       3     11  Lauren Wegand             10 20:48.6
       4     29  Amelia Stein              11 22:08.9
       5     41  Madisen Job                9 23:09.0
       6   ( 53) Maya Van Schyndel         10 25:08.5
       7   ( 54) Campbell DeBoth            9 25:12.4

       4.   113  Oregon                                     (21:38.0  108:09.9 2:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dasha Vorontsov           12 19:37.8
       2     26  Belah Fry                 11 22:05.4
       3     27  Josophia Hermanson        11 22:06.7
       4     28  Reese Evans               11 22:07.9
       5     30  Estella Kane              11 22:12.1
       6   ( 40) Lisa Downey               12 22:54.3

       5.   131  Mount Horeb                                (21:48.8  109:03.9 5:33.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            11 18:38.2
       2     19  Katherine Straka          10 21:27.4
       3     31  Sydney Buttner            12 22:20.7
       4     33  Lily Wahl                  9 22:26.3
       5     47  Faith Droessler            9 24:11.3

       6.   134  Platteville                                (22:02.0  110:09.9 2:09.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Emma Rooney               12 20:31.2
       2     23  Kendra Statsny            12 21:51.9
       3     34  Shaena Prestegard         12 22:30.6
       4     35  Isabelle Rooney           11 22:35.7
       5     36  Alli Bird                 12 22:40.5
       6   ( 38) Ally Debuhr               10 22:51.1
       7   ( 39) Leanna Borkovec            9 22:52.1
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       7.   136  Evansville                                 (22:01.9  110:09.5 2:39.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Jer'Novia Hermanson       10 20:36.9
       2     10  Rosemary Gallagher        11 20:40.3
       3     32  Saffron Blume              9 22:20.9
       4     43  Kelsey Deegan             11 23:14.9
       5     44  Alyssa Tofte              10 23:16.5
       6   ( 45) Irene Gallagher            9 23:26.7
       7   ( 48) Tessa Tiedt                9 24:13.3

       8.   137  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (22:13.4  111:06.7 4:48.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Emmerson Drobac            9 19:56.2
       2      5  McKenna Michel            10 20:27.0
       3     37  Mara Brown                11 22:46.4
       4     42  Ella Arenz                11 23:12.4
       5     49  Gracie Rude                6 24:44.7
       6   ( 57) Brianna Ament             10 25:32.6
       7   ( 58) Kylee Lonigro             11 25:47.4

       9.   230  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:22.7  121:53.2 3:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Kalena Riemer             11 21:48.8
       2     50  Olivia Hartwig            10 24:46.2
       3     51  Lexie Lobeck              12 24:49.5
       4     52  Madi Brown                10 25:03.6
       5     55  Liana Daniels             12 25:25.1
       6   ( 56) Emily Welsh               12 25:29.2
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                            **** Girls' Varsity Small School Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4303  Eliza Pfarr                    9  Home School Eagles             19:47.8  6:23 
      2    2 3995  Paige Damman                  11  Clinton                        20:09.2  6:30 
      3      4192  Kylee Mumm                     9  Fennimore                      20:14.0  6:31 
      4      4366  Hope Connolly                 12  Iowa-Grant                     20:23.8  6:34 
      5    3 4241  Cecilia Skalsky               10  Holy Family                    20:29.1  6:36 
      6    4 4040  Adalee Berget                  9  Darlington                     20:37.4  6:39 
      7    5 3863  Mckenna Broughton             12  Albany                         20:38.0  6:39 
      8    6 3860  Ava Ahnen                     11  Albany                         20:55.7  6:45 
      9    7 3908  Alora Spiegel                 11  Belleville                     21:17.9  6:52 
     10    8 4796  Audrey North                  11  Tri State Homeschool           21:19.1  6:52 
     11    9 4731  Piper Johnson                 10  Poynette                       21:31.8  6:56 
     12   10 3998  Emma Maly                     12  Clinton                        21:39.0  6:59 
     13   11 4285  KristaJoy Bernard              9  Home School Eagles             21:43.2  7:00 
     14      4754  Ella Woodworth                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:44.4  7:00 
     15   12 4737  Felicia Ritzke                12  Poynette                       22:05.5  7:07 
     16   13 3862  Emerson Briggs                 9  Albany                         22:22.2  7:13 
     17   14 3999  Ava Mueller                   11  Clinton                        22:23.3  7:13 
     18   15 4052  Alexis Murray                 11  Darlington                     22:52.2  7:22 
     19   16 3866  Linsey Mueller                12  Albany                         22:54.3  7:23 
     20   17 4046  Piper DePauw                   9  Darlington                     23:00.4  7:25 
     21   18 4284  Katie Bernard                 11  Home School Eagles             23:03.2  7:26 
     22   19 4048  Shayla Gould                  11  Darlington                     23:09.7  7:28 
     23      4642  Natalie Peissig               10  Pardeeville                    23:17.9  7:30 
     24   20 4287  Genavive Chapman,             10  Home School Eagles             23:17.9  7:30 
     25   21 3910  Lainey Winkers                12  Belleville                     23:22.3  7:32 
     26   22 4735  Raelyn Pafford                10  Poynette                       23:23.3  7:32 
     27   23 4000  Lylah Peters                   9  Clinton                        23:24.5  7:33 
     28   24 4045  Addison DePauw                11  Darlington                     23:30.4  7:34 
     29   25 4797  Caitlyn Pratt                  9  Tri State Homeschool           23:30.6  7:35 
     30      4637  Raelyn Guenther               12  Pardeeville                    23:33.4  7:35 
     31   26 4739  Harley Seas                    9  Poynette                       23:39.9  7:38 
     32      4367  Meagan Cullen                 11  Iowa-Grant                     23:41.9  7:38 
     33      4402  Madalyn Weyh                   9  Marshall                       23:44.6  7:39 
     34      4670  Paige Valley                  12  Parkview                       23:47.3  7:40 
     35      4394  Emma Hellenbrand              10  Marshall                       23:49.4  7:41 
     36   27 4743  Emily Walz                    10  Poynette                       23:49.5  7:41 
     37   28 4730  Zayne Hushagen                 9  Poynette                       23:50.4  7:41 
     38   29 4056  Clara Solverson                9  Darlington                     23:52.1  7:41 
     39   30 4738  Geneva Ritzke                  9  Poynette                       23:55.7  7:43 
     40   31 4050  Stella McGowan                10  Darlington                     23:56.9  7:43 
     41   32 4226  Helen Curtis                  10  Holy Family                    24:07.4  7:46 
     42   33 3993  Natalie Bell                   9  Clinton                        24:20.8  7:51 
     43      4196  Mallori Oyen                   9  Fennimore                      24:28.2  7:53 
     44   34 4292  Elizabeth Fell                11  Home School Eagles             24:29.3  7:53 
     45   35 3997  Ella Logterman                10  Clinton                        24:42.0  7:57 
     46      4761  Emma Belter                    9  St. Ambrose Academy            24:49.4  8:00 
     47      4764  Tess Hirscher                 10  St. Ambrose Academy            24:50.3  8:00 
     48   36 4230  Brigid Howard                 12  Holy Family                    25:38.2  8:16 
     49   37 4307  Hannah Schaefer               12  Home School Eagles             25:41.6  8:17 
     50      4668  Tempy Pautsch                 11  Parkview                       25:45.6  8:18 
     51      4753  Maggie Wedig                  10  Shullsburg/Belmont             25:52.7  8:20 
     52   38 4802  Katie Snyder                   9  Tri State Homeschool           25:53.5  8:21 
     53   39 3994  Abby Brandl                    9  Clinton                        26:00.2  8:23 
     54   40 4228  Charlotte Gunby               11  Holy Family                    26:06.5  8:25 
     55   41 3900  Alice Elliott                  9  Belleville                     26:31.7  8:33 
     56   42 4790  Franny Burns                  11  Tri State Homeschool           26:34.3  8:34 
     57      4666  Chloe Mielke                  12  Parkview                       26:45.5  8:37 
     58   43 3864  Abby Hollis                   10  Albany                         27:09.2  8:45 
     59   44 3904  Ruby Gustafson                11  Belleville                     27:17.8  8:48 
     60   45 4805  Josie Statz Lauper            10  Tri State Homeschool           27:44.6  8:56 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      4769  Hannah Thompson               11  St. Ambrose Academy            28:12.2  9:05 
     62   46 4803  Lilly Stader                  11  Tri State Homeschool           28:31.1  9:11 
     63   47 4236  Leticia Oakley                 9  Holy Family                    28:59.7  9:20 
     64   48 3907  Maddie Miller                 12  Belleville                     29:08.6  9:23 
     65      4662  Ashley Bloedow                10  Parkview                       29:18.5  9:26 
     66   49 4234  Gabrielle McDougall           10  Holy Family                    29:54.0  9:38 
     67      4395  Isabella Hellenbrand          11  Marshall                       31:02.4 10:00 
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    79  Darlington                                 (22:38.1  113:10.1 2:53.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Adalee Berget              9 20:37.4
       2     15  Alexis Murray             11 22:52.2
       3     17  Piper DePauw               9 23:00.4
       4     19  Shayla Gould              11 23:09.7
       5     24  Addison DePauw            11 23:30.4
       6   ( 29) Clara Solverson            9 23:52.1
       7   ( 31) Stella McGowan            10 23:56.9

       2.    82  Clinton                                    (22:23.4  111:56.8 4:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Paige Damman              11 20:09.2
       2     10  Emma Maly                 12 21:39.0
       3     14  Ava Mueller               11 22:23.3
       4     23  Lylah Peters               9 23:24.5
       5     33  Natalie Bell               9 24:20.8
       6   ( 35) Ella Logterman            10 24:42.0
       7   ( 39) Abby Brandl                9 26:00.2

       3.    83  Albany                                     (22:47.9  113:59.4 6:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mckenna Broughton         12 20:38.0
       2      6  Ava Ahnen                 11 20:55.7
       3     13  Emerson Briggs             9 22:22.2
       4     16  Linsey Mueller            12 22:54.3
       5     43  Abby Hollis               10 27:09.2

       4.    84  Home School Eagles                         (22:28.3  112:21.4 4:41.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Eliza Pfarr                9 19:47.8
       2     11  KristaJoy Bernard          9 21:43.2
       3     18  Katie Bernard             11 23:03.2
       4     20  Genavive Chapman,         10 23:17.9
       5     34  Elizabeth Fell            11 24:29.3
       6   ( 37) Hannah Schaefer           12 25:41.6

       5.    96  Poynette                                   (22:54.0  114:30.0 2:17.7)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Piper Johnson             10 21:31.8
       2     12  Felicia Ritzke            12 22:05.5
       3     22  Raelyn Pafford            10 23:23.3
       4     26  Harley Seas                9 23:39.9
       5     27  Emily Walz                10 23:49.5
       6   ( 28) Zayne Hushagen             9 23:50.4
       7   ( 30) Geneva Ritzke              9 23:55.7

       6.   158  Tri State Homeschool                       (25:00.5  125:02.1 6:25.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Audrey North              11 21:19.1
       2     25  Caitlyn Pratt              9 23:30.6
       3     38  Katie Snyder               9 25:53.5
       4     42  Franny Burns              11 26:34.3
       5     45  Josie Statz Lauper        10 27:44.6
       6   ( 46) Lilly Stader              11 28:31.1
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                          **** Girls' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   158  Holy Family                                (25:04.2  125:20.9 8:30.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Cecilia Skalsky           10 20:29.1
       2     32  Helen Curtis              10 24:07.4
       3     36  Brigid Howard             12 25:38.2
       4     40  Charlotte Gunby           11 26:06.5
       5     47  Leticia Oakley             9 28:59.7
       6   ( 49) Gabrielle McDougall       10 29:54.0

       8.   161  Belleville                                 (25:31.7  127:38.3 7:50.7)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Alora Spiegel             11 21:17.9
       2     21  Lainey Winkers            12 23:22.3
       3     41  Alice Elliott              9 26:31.7
       4     44  Ruby Gustafson            11 27:17.8
       5     48  Maddie Miller             12 29:08.6



                                       Baertschi Invitational
                            Baertschi/Keepers Farm - hosted by Albany HS
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
                                           October 8, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4588  Jaclyn Schelitzche             9  Oregon                         22:40.8  7:18 
      2    2 4528  Lucy Melvin                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          22:41.8  7:19 
      3    3 4522  Ruth Marty                    11  New Glarus/Monticello          22:46.8  7:20 
      4    4 4740  Madeline Serwe                 9  Poynette                       23:14.7  7:29 
      5    5 4514  Tenley Faber                  12  New Glarus/Monticello          23:14.9  7:29 
      6    6 4538  Ella Salas                     9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:45.8  7:39 
      7    7 4742  Hope Wadzinski                11  Poynette                       23:51.0  7:41 
      8    8 4577  Reni Emmerich                 11  Oregon                         24:16.8  7:49 
      9    9 4475  Ava Murphy                    10  Mount Horeb                    24:25.2  7:52 
     10   10 4582  Sophie Herweijer              11  Oregon                         24:26.5  7:53 
     11   11 4539  Ella Skidmore                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:30.1  7:54 
     12      4150  Cassidy Haakenson             11  Evansville                     24:32.0  7:54 
     13   12 4586  Gloria Outhouse-sie           12  Oregon                         24:32.5  7:54 
     14   13 4571  Britta Baldus                 12  Oregon                         24:34.9  7:55 
     15   14 4733  Mae Larson                    10  Poynette                       24:41.5  7:57 
     16   15 4484  Kayman Sutter                 11  Mount Horeb                    24:51.5  8:01 
     17   16 4055  Abby Solverson                11  Darlington                     24:52.1  8:01 
     18   17 4488  Sydney Wyss                   11  Mount Horeb                    24:52.2  8:01 
     19   18 4473  Hannah Jones                  11  Mount Horeb                    25:00.4  8:03 
     20   19 4315  Samantha Williams              9  Home School Eagles             25:04.5  8:05 
     21   20 4696  Sophia Stone                  12  Platteville                    25:05.7  8:05 
     22   21 4544  Sophie Stecha                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:09.8  8:06 
     23   22 4741  Morgan Small                  10  Poynette                       25:12.9  8:07 
     24      4423  Aleigh Zettle                 11  Monroe                         25:25.7  8:12 
     25   23 4520  Eve MacLean                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          25:31.8  8:14 
     26      3996  Parker Kutz                    9  Clinton                        25:45.0  8:18 
     27   24 4691  Paige Kerkenbush              12  Platteville                    25:46.9  8:18 
     28   25 4732  Capri Lapacek                  9  Poynette                       25:47.9  8:19 
     29      4413  Lauren Coppes                 12  Monroe                         25:49.0  8:19 
     30      4509  Anya Brenkman                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          26:09.6  8:26 
     31   26 4049  Madyson King                  12  Darlington                     26:17.0  8:28 
     32      3965  Danica Demrow                  9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:19.1  8:29 
     33   27 4047  Maddie Eaton                  10  Darlington                     26:20.0  8:29 
     34      3975  Serena Santiago                9  Brodhead/Juda                  26:20.7  8:29 
     35      4519  Juniper Lounsbury             10  New Glarus/Monticello          26:26.3  8:31 
     36      4094  Aysha Knoot                   12  Deerfield/Cambridge            26:27.7  8:32 
     37   28 4043  Gracie Cooper                 12  Darlington                     26:41.9  8:36 
     38   29 4472  Laurel Helland                10  Mount Horeb                    26:43.8  8:37 
     39   30 4471  Caralyn Felcyn                12  Mount Horeb                    26:54.9  8:40 
     40   31 4734  Maddie Lee                    11  Poynette                       27:01.7  8:42 
     41   32 4590  Laura Schoenecker             10  Oregon                         27:03.0  8:43 
     42      4001  Maddie Sullivan               12  Clinton                        27:03.3  8:43 
     43   33 4589  Emma Schell                   11  Oregon                         27:08.4  8:45 
     44   34 4687  Eliana Davis                  12  Platteville                    27:08.8  8:45 
     45      4572  Ashley Bambrough              11  Oregon                         27:10.5  8:45 
     46      4379  Thea Fox                       9  Janesville Parker              27:34.7  8:53 
     47   35 4291  Kaitlyn Engel                 12  Home School Eagles             27:37.9  8:54 
     48   36 4468  Addie Dobereiner              12  Mount Horeb                    27:38.1  8:54 
     49      4480  Jessi Ricci                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:45.7  8:57 
     50      4153  Mackenzie Kostroun            11  Evansville                     27:49.3  8:58 
     51      4158  Alliyah McComb                10  Evansville                     27:49.6  8:58 
     52      4476  Iris Murphy                   12  Mount Horeb                    28:12.6  9:05 
     53      3978  Hannah Withrow                12  Brodhead/Juda                  28:15.3  9:06 
     54   37 4686  Emma Brunton                  11  Platteville                    28:23.2  9:09 
     55   38 4313  Elena Steurer                 12  Home School Eagles             28:29.2  9:11 
     56      4792  Amanda Harkness               12  Tri State Homeschool           28:49.6  9:17 
     57      4523  Elena Marunde                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          28:52.3  9:18 
     58      4510  Abi Burk                      10  New Glarus/Monticello          28:52.7  9:18 
     59      4584  Gadise Kobernusz               9  Oregon                         29:02.6  9:21 
     60      3899  Allison Dyrhaug               11  Belleville                     29:07.5  9:23 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3867  Amy Schwartz                  10  Albany                         29:16.9  9:26 
     62   39 4053  Gianna Ochoa                   9  Darlington                     29:48.4  9:36 
     63      4093  Addison Klein                 10  Deerfield/Cambridge            29:50.9  9:37 
     64      4580  Alana Handel                  11  Oregon                         30:34.5  9:51 
     65      4380  Alecia Gunn                   10  Janesville Parker              30:55.3  9:58 
     66      4513  Devi Duerst                   11  New Glarus/Monticello          30:56.6  9:58 
     67   40 4689  Eva Denucci                    9  Platteville                    31:00.3  9:59 
     68      4470  Allie Felcyn                  10  Mount Horeb                    31:07.7 10:02 
     69   41 4690  Rael Dye                      12  Platteville                    31:12.8 10:03 
     70   42 4054  Kendre Rios                    9  Darlington                     31:13.1 10:03 
     71      4381  Elizabeth Larsen               9  Janesville Parker              31:20.5 10:06 
     72   43 4281  Genesis Bentley               11  Home School Eagles             31:48.8 10:15 
     73   44 4729  Georgia Cuff                  10  Poynette                       32:07.7 10:21 
     74      4478  Leah Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                    32:14.0 10:23 
     75      4485  Nadia Tesmer                  12  Mount Horeb                    32:21.6 10:25 
     76      3972  Nicole Miller                 11  Brodhead/Juda                  32:28.8 10:28 
     77   45 4301  Isabella Law                  12  Home School Eagles             32:45.0 10:33 
     78      4585  Amber Norland                 10  Oregon                         33:27.7 10:47 
     79      4801  Miriam Runde                  10  Tri State Homeschool           34:37.4 11:09 
     80      4082  Jordyn Biebertiz              12  Deerfield/Cambridge            34:38.6 11:10 
     81      4587  Ariana Peterson               12  Oregon                         34:58.8 11:16 
     82      4516  Delaney Karls                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          35:01.6 11:17 
     83   46 4051  Yamileth Moralez              10  Darlington                     35:22.2 11:24 
     84      4044  Kylie Crist                    9  Darlington                     37:36.0 12:07 
     85      4799  Deborah Pulver                11  Tri State Homeschool           38:39.5 12:27 
     86      4527  Ayden McCoy                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          42:46.5 13:47 
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       1.    27  New Glarus/Monticello                      (23:23.9  116:59.4 1:48.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lucy Melvin               11 22:41.8
       2      3  Ruth Marty                11 22:46.8
       3      5  Tenley Faber              12 23:14.9
       4      6  Ella Salas                 9 23:45.8
       5     11  Ella Skidmore             10 24:30.1
       6   ( 21) Sophie Stecha             10 25:09.8
       7   ( 23) Eve MacLean               10 25:31.8

       2.    44  Oregon                                     (24:06.3  120:31.5 1:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Jaclyn Schelitzche         9 22:40.8
       2      8  Reni Emmerich             11 24:16.8
       3     10  Sophie Herweijer          11 24:26.5
       4     12  Gloria Outhouse-sie       12 24:32.5
       5     13  Britta Baldus             12 24:34.9
       6   ( 32) Laura Schoenecker         10 27:03.0
       7   ( 33) Emma Schell               11 27:08.4

       3.    72  Poynette                                   (24:33.6  122:48.0 2:33.2)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Madeline Serwe             9 23:14.7
       2      7  Hope Wadzinski            11 23:51.0
       3     14  Mae Larson                10 24:41.5
       4     22  Morgan Small              10 25:12.9
       5     25  Capri Lapacek              9 25:47.9
       6   ( 31) Maddie Lee                11 27:01.7
       7   ( 44) Georgia Cuff              10 32:07.7

       4.    88  Mount Horeb                                (25:10.7  125:53.1 2:18.6)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ava Murphy                10 24:25.2
       2     15  Kayman Sutter             11 24:51.5
       3     17  Sydney Wyss               11 24:52.2
       4     18  Hannah Jones              11 25:00.4
       5     29  Laurel Helland            10 26:43.8
       6   ( 30) Caralyn Felcyn            12 26:54.9
       7   ( 36) Addie Dobereiner          12 27:38.1

       5.   136  Darlington                                 (26:47.9  133:59.4 4:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Abby Solverson            11 24:52.1
       2     26  Madyson King              12 26:17.0
       3     27  Maddie Eaton              10 26:20.0
       4     28  Gracie Cooper             12 26:41.9
       5     39  Gianna Ochoa               9 29:48.4
       6   ( 42) Kendre Rios                9 31:13.1
       7   ( 46) Yamileth Moralez          10 35:22.2

       6.   155  Platteville                                (27:29.0  137:24.9 5:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Sophia Stone              12 25:05.7
       2     24  Paige Kerkenbush          12 25:46.9
       3     34  Eliana Davis              12 27:08.8
       4     37  Emma Brunton              11 28:23.2
       5     40  Eva Denucci                9 31:00.3
       6   ( 41) Rael Dye                  12 31:12.8
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   180  Home School Eagles                         (29:09.1  145:45.4 7:40.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Samantha Williams          9 25:04.5
       2     35  Kaitlyn Engel             12 27:37.9
       3     38  Elena Steurer             12 28:29.2
       4     43  Genesis Bentley           11 31:48.8
       5     45  Isabella Law              12 32:45.0
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.8 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4791  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert         8  Tri State Homeschool           11:38.6  6:29 
      2    2 4798  Kate Pronschinske              8  Tri State Homeschool           11:41.0  6:30 
      3    3 4095  Sydney Loerke                  7  Deerfield/Cambridge            11:50.9  6:35 
      4    4 4017  Amaya Flickinger               6  Clinton Middle School          11:58.5  6:40 
      5      3868  Emma Thompson                  7  Albany                         12:25.2  6:54 
      6    5 4640  Kenna Jenkins                  7  Pardeeville                    12:31.6  6:58 
      7    6 4081  Kendall Berg                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:37.0  7:01 
      8    7 4145  Emerson Butts                  6  Evansville                     12:40.0  7:03 
      9    8 4638  Khloe Helm                     8  Pardeeville                    12:43.1  7:04 
     10    9 4088  Brecklyn Drobac                6  Deerfield/Cambridge            12:43.9  7:05 
     11   10 4309  Helina Slamka                  9  Home School Eagles             12:45.6  7:06 
     12   11 4451  Alivia Mosher                  7  Monroe Middle School           12:57.3  7:12 
     13   12 4457  Victoria Wolf                  7  Monroe Middle School           12:58.3  7:13 
     14   13 4444  Braylin Cleary                 6  Monroe Middle School           13:01.9  7:15 
     15   14 4191  Kate Kenney                    8  Fennimore                      13:02.7  7:15 
     16   15 4311  Charity Steurer                8  Home School Eagles             13:03.4  7:16 
     17   16 4190  Keira Kartman                  8  Fennimore                      13:03.6  7:16 
     18   17 4443  Kaylen Cassidy                 7  Monroe Middle School           13:04.1  7:16 
     19   18 4198  Brooklynn Jackson              6  Fennimore                      13:04.5  7:16 
     20      3861  Lydia Ahnen                    8  Albany                         13:18.5  7:24 
     21   19 4768  Bridget Tejeda                 8  St. Ambrose Academy            13:19.4  7:25 
     22   20 4238  Iris Ryan                      7  Holy Family                    13:19.4  7:25 
     23      4392  Annika Stringer                6  Madison East                   13:21.5  7:26 
     24   21 4293  Makayla Fell                   6  Home School Eagles             13:23.0  7:27 
     25   22 4143  Emily Bearss                   6  Evansville                     13:28.4  7:30 
     26   23 4398  Tori Justmann                  8  Marshall                       13:31.2  7:31 
     27   24 4525  Holly Maynard                  8  New Glarus/Monticello          13:34.2  7:33 
     28   25 4308  Kelby Schneider                7  Home School Eagles             13:34.3  7:33 
     29      3140  Kora Larson                   08  Poynette                       13:35.5  7:34 
     30   26 4099  Vienna Olson                   7  Deerfield/Cambridge            13:38.6  7:35 
     31   27 4400  Kylie Rateike                  8  Marshall                       13:45.7  7:39 
     32   28 4633  Alyvia Bell                    6  Pardeeville                    13:47.6  7:40 
     33   29 4159  Tori Richards                  7  Evansville                     13:53.6  7:44 
     34   30 3887  McKenna Hopfensberger          6  Barneveld Middle School        13:54.1  7:44 
     35   31 4441  Micki Andrews                  6  Monroe Middle School           13:56.4  7:45 
     36      3963  Tarryn Condon                  7  Brodhead/Juda                  13:58.5  7:46 
     37   32 4449  Naveah Huenefeld               8  Monroe Middle School           14:00.8  7:48 
     38   33 4182  Cynthia Adkins                 6  Fennimore                      14:04.9  7:50 
     39   34 4302  Stella NImmo                   5  Home School Eagles             14:05.2  7:50 
     40   35 3886  Eliza Gordon                   8  Barneveld Middle School        14:05.6  7:50 
     41      3134  Evie Crawford                 07  Poynette                       14:06.2  7:51 
     42   36 4152  Jorah Jones                    8  Evansville                     14:11.0  7:53 
     43   37 4310  Anna Steurer                   4  Home School Eagles             14:15.4  7:56 
     44   38 4154  Summer Larson                  7  Evansville                     14:25.5  8:01 
     45      3976  Sydney Swan                    7  Brodhead/Juda                  14:25.8  8:01 
     46   39 4804  Adelle Statz Lauper            7  Tri State Homeschool           14:26.7  8:02 
     47   40 4795  Katie McGuire                  8  Tri State Homeschool           14:27.6  8:02 
     48   41 4631  Brooklyn Auchtung              7  Pardeeville                    14:34.3  8:06 
     49   42 4442  Cailie Brandt                  6  Monroe Middle School           14:38.5  8:09 
     50   43 4022  Kasia London                   8  Clinton Middle School          14:42.4  8:11 
     51   44 4524  Evelyn Marunde                 6  New Glarus/Monticello          14:43.7  8:11 
     52   45 4635  Kylie Buzzell                  6  Pardeeville                    14:44.2  8:12 
     53   46 4762  Anna Draves                    6  St. Ambrose Academy            14:44.5  8:12 
     54   47 4661  Amber Bloedow                  7  Parkview                       14:48.6  8:14 
     55      4452  Taliyah Pitman-Shell           7  Monroe Middle School           14:50.4  8:15 
     56   48 4295  Victoria Fell                  5  Home School Eagles             14:51.4  8:16 
     57   49 4237  Cedar Posselt                  7  Holy Family                    14:54.3  8:17 
     58   50 4199  Wriglee Schmitz                6  Fennimore                      14:54.7  8:18 
     59   51 4770  Izzy Tumpach                   6  St. Ambrose Academy            14:57.9  8:19 
     60   52 4023  Korrie Mumm                    7  Clinton Middle School          14:58.0  8:19 
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     61   53 4183  Leticia Bonilla                8  Fennimore                      15:02.5  8:22 
     62   54 4184  Lucia Bonilla                  6  Fennimore                      15:04.0  8:23 
     63      4445  Lyla Doyle                     8  Monroe Middle School           15:05.4  8:23 
     64      3898  Meara Allen                    8  Belleville                     15:06.1  8:24 
     65      3906  Sophie Howard                  8  Belleville                     15:06.9  8:24 
     66   55 4659  Loralei Arnold                 8  Parkview                       15:07.7  8:25 
     67   56 4160  Parker Stuart                  7  Evansville                     15:07.8  8:25 
     68   57 4634  Kiana Berry                    8  Pardeeville                    15:08.0  8:25 
     69   58 4669  Chesney Speich                 6  Parkview                       15:12.1  8:27 
     70   59 4533  Heidi Olson                    7  New Glarus/Monticello          15:20.0  8:32 
     71      3979  Isabelle Yoshida               7  Brodhead/Juda                  15:21.9  8:33 
     72      4450  Ally Miller                    6  Monroe Middle School           15:25.1  8:34 
     73   60 4102  Morgan Rockney                 6  Deerfield/Cambridge            15:25.4  8:35 
     74   61 4806  Echo Wruck                     8  Tri State Homeschool           15:30.8  8:38 
     75      4453  Gisel Reyes                    8  Monroe Middle School           15:33.6  8:39 
     76      4447  Isabelle Homb                  8  Monroe Middle School           15:35.0  8:40 
     77   62 4021  Dani Kutz                      5  Clinton Middle School          15:36.5  8:41 
     78   63 4763  Audrey Gonnering               7  St. Ambrose Academy            15:37.0  8:41 
     79      4189  Linsey Conley                  7  Fennimore                      15:37.2  8:41 
     80      4304  Avalynn Plummer                8  Home School Eagles             15:37.5  8:41 
     81      4455  Brynlee Roelli                 6  Monroe Middle School           15:37.8  8:41 
     82   64 4532  Hadley Ness                    6  New Glarus/Monticello          15:39.4  8:42 
     83      4280  Rebekah Benjestorf             5  Home School Eagles             15:42.8  8:44 
     84   65 4765  Natalie Parker                 7  St. Ambrose Academy            15:44.5  8:45 
     85      4200  Madyson Varela                 7  Fennimore                      15:48.7  8:48 
     86      4197  Rhaya Prochaska                6  Fennimore                      15:49.9  8:48 
     87   66 3890  MaKinley Pohlman               6  Barneveld Middle School        15:51.9  8:49 
     88      4448  Saoirse Hubert                 6  Monroe Middle School           15:52.7  8:50 
     89   67 4242  Elise Treichel                 6  Holy Family                    15:53.8  8:50 
     90      4294  Rebekah Fell                   7  Home School Eagles             15:56.8  8:52 
     91      4446  Raygan Golackson               6  Monroe Middle School           15:57.7  8:53 
     92      4202  Julianne Washa                 8  Fennimore                      15:58.6  8:53 
     93      4456  Kinlee Thoman-Jeremiason       6  Monroe Middle School           15:58.7  8:53 
     94      4195  Claire Needham                 6  Fennimore                      15:59.4  8:53 
     95      3865  Raegan Hollis                  7  Albany                         16:01.3  8:55 
     96      4186  Phoebe Collins                 6  Fennimore                      16:02.6  8:55 
     97      4283  Emily Bernard                  3  Home School Eagles             16:04.4  8:56 
     98      4312  Charlotte Steurer              5  Home School Eagles             16:05.4  8:57 
     99   68 4401  Amanda Torres                  7  Marshall                       16:10.0  8:59 
    100   69 4146  Chloe Crans                    7  Evansville                     16:28.5  9:10 
    101      4300  AynsLeigh Law                  2  Home School Eagles             16:31.7  9:11 
    102   70 4020  kristina Kuhlow                7  Clinton Middle School          16:44.8  9:19 
    103   71 4084  Grace Bradley                  8  Deerfield/Cambridge            16:48.8  9:21 
    104   72 4231  Isabel Howard                  7  Holy Family                    16:49.3  9:21 
    105   73 4660  Lily Beal                      6  Parkview                       16:57.1  9:26 
    106   74 4232  Janemarie Kloess               7  Holy Family                    16:59.2  9:27 
    107   75 4397  Nora Jiannacopoulos            8  Marshall                       17:00.1  9:27 
    108   76 4667  Avigale Pautsch                6  Parkview                       17:00.6  9:27 
    109      4279  Phoebe Benjestorf              5  Home School Eagles             17:02.5  9:29 
    110   77 4227  Heidi DeLonay                  5  Holy Family                    17:05.1  9:30 
    111      4306  Temperance Plummer             3  Home School Eagles             17:14.1  9:35 
    112   78 4083  Scarlett Boyd                  6  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:14.2  9:35 
    113      4092  Madelyn Hahn                   8  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:20.8  9:39 
    114      4203  Essy Wiederholt-Ley            6  Fennimore                      17:28.0  9:43 
    115      4454  Charlotte Richardson           7  Monroe Middle School           17:30.2  9:44 
    116   79 3883  Freya Boehm                    6  Barneveld Middle School        17:30.3  9:44 
    117   80 3885  Aubrey DeRosier                6  Barneveld Middle School        17:32.0  9:45 
    118   81 4535  Gigi Rodefeld                  7  New Glarus/Monticello          17:36.6  9:47 
    119   82 4399  Layla Martin                   8  Marshall                       17:42.0  9:50 
    120   83 3888  Madelynn Ignatius              8  Barneveld Middle School        17:45.9  9:53 
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    121      4201  Corinne Washa                  6  Fennimore                      17:47.7  9:54 
    122      4106  Evelyn Wendt                   6  Deerfield/Cambridge            17:54.2  9:57 
    123   84 4229  Eva Heitzkey                   7  Holy Family                    17:55.3  9:58 
    124      4235  Lucy Mohler                    7  Holy Family                    17:58.0  9:59 
    125   85 4018  irene GUETSCHOW                8  Clinton Middle School          18:04.4 10:03 
    126   86 4518  Grace LaFrance                 7  New Glarus/Monticello          18:06.7 10:04 
    127   87 4016  jada bell                      7  Clinton Middle School          18:11.6 10:07 
    128      4193  Rebecca Napier                 6  Fennimore                      18:14.3 10:08 
    129      4278  Gabrielle Benjestorf           3  Home School Eagles             18:14.9 10:09 
    130   88 4664  Aubry Frisch                   7  Parkview                       18:16.2 10:09 
    131   89 4630  Bailey Aamann                  5  Pardeeville                    18:18.0 10:10 
    132      4194  Tenley Napp                    6  Fennimore                      18:18.9 10:11 
    133      4314  Halee Williams                 5  Home School Eagles             18:25.6 10:15 
    134      4019  Calyn Klein                    7  Clinton Middle School          18:42.0 10:24 
    135      4156  Kaelyn Malterer                6  Evansville                     18:48.9 10:28 
    136      3902  Emily Fahrenkrug               8  Belleville                     18:52.4 10:30 
    137      4107  Violet Zabel                   8  Deerfield/Cambridge            18:52.6 10:30 
    138      3905  Avery Holverson                7  Belleville                     18:57.6 10:32 
    139   90 4545  Gracelyn Willson               6  New Glarus/Monticello          19:01.5 10:35 
    140      4243  Marcella Whitten               7  Holy Family                    19:04.1 10:36 
    141      4240  Julia Severt                   7  Holy Family                    19:14.9 10:42 
    142      4298  Allison Hahn                   6  Home School Eagles             21:14.3 11:48 
    143      4233  Marguerite Leone               7  Holy Family                    21:15.6 11:49 
    144      4299  Millie Hahn                    1  Home School Eagles             23:07.0 12:51 
    145   91 3889  Chelsea Manteufel              8  Barneveld Middle School        28:11.8 15:40 
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       1.    84  Monroe Middle School                       (13:11.6  65:58.0 0:59.1)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Alivia Mosher              7 12:57.3
       2     12  Victoria Wolf              7 12:58.3
       3     13  Braylin Cleary             6 13:01.9
       4     17  Kaylen Cassidy             7 13:04.1
       5     31  Micki Andrews              6 13:56.4
       6   ( 32) Naveah Huenefeld           8 14:00.8
       7   ( 42) Cailie Brandt              6 14:38.5

       2.   104  Deerfield/Cambridge                        (13:15.2  66:15.8 3:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Sydney Loerke              7 11:50.9
       2      6  Kendall Berg               6 12:37.0
       3      9  Brecklyn Drobac            6 12:43.9
       4     26  Vienna Olson               7 13:38.6
       5     60  Morgan Rockney             6 15:25.4
       6   ( 71) Grace Bradley              8 16:48.8
       7   ( 78) Scarlett Boyd              6 17:14.2

       3.   105  Home School Eagles                         (13:22.3  66:51.5 1:19.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Helina Slamka              9 12:45.6
       2     15  Charity Steurer            8 13:03.4
       3     21  Makayla Fell               6 13:23.0
       4     25  Kelby Schneider            7 13:34.3
       5     34  Stella NImmo               5 14:05.2
       6   ( 37) Anna Steurer               4 14:15.4
       7   ( 48) Victoria Fell              5 14:51.4

       4.   127  Pardeeville                                (13:40.2  68:20.8 2:12.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Kenna Jenkins              7 12:31.6
       2      8  Khloe Helm                 8 12:43.1
       3     28  Alyvia Bell                6 13:47.6
       4     41  Brooklyn Auchtung          7 14:34.3
       5     45  Kylie Buzzell              6 14:44.2
       6   ( 57) Kiana Berry                8 15:08.0
       7   ( 89) Bailey Aamann              5 18:18.0

       5.   131  Fennimore                                  (13:38.1  68:10.4 1:52.0)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Kate Kenney                8 13:02.7
       2     16  Keira Kartman              8 13:03.6
       3     18  Brooklynn Jackson          6 13:04.5
       4     33  Cynthia Adkins             6 14:04.9
       5     50  Wriglee Schmitz            6 14:54.7
       6   ( 53) Leticia Bonilla            8 15:02.5
       7   ( 54) Lucia Bonilla              6 15:04.0

       6.   132  Evansville                                 (13:43.7  68:38.5 1:45.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Emerson Butts              6 12:40.0
       2     22  Emily Bearss               6 13:28.4
       3     29  Tori Richards              7 13:53.6
       4     36  Jorah Jones                8 14:11.0
       5     38  Summer Larson              7 14:25.5
       6   ( 56) Parker Stuart              7 15:07.8
       7   ( 69) Chloe Crans                7 16:28.5
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       7.   143  Tri State Homeschool                       (13:33.0  67:44.7 3:52.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert     8 11:38.6
       2      2  Kate Pronschinske          8 11:41.0
       3     39  Adelle Statz Lauper        7 14:26.7
       4     40  Katie McGuire              8 14:27.6
       5     61  Echo Wruck                 8 15:30.8

       8.   231  Clinton Middle School                      (14:48.1  74:00.2 4:46.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Amaya Flickinger           6 11:58.5
       2     43  Kasia London               8 14:42.4
       3     52  Korrie Mumm                7 14:58.0
       4     62  Dani Kutz                  5 15:36.5
       5     70  kristina Kuhlow            7 16:44.8
       6   ( 85) irene GUETSCHOW            8 18:04.4
       7   ( 87) jada bell                  7 18:11.6

       9.   244  St. Ambrose Academy                        (14:52.7  74:23.3 2:25.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Bridget Tejeda             8 13:19.4
       2     46  Anna Draves                6 14:44.5
       3     51  Izzy Tumpach               6 14:57.9
       4     63  Audrey Gonnering           7 15:37.0
       5     65  Natalie Parker             7 15:44.5

      10.   272  New Glarus/Monticello                      (15:22.8  76:53.9 4:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Holly Maynard              8 13:34.2
       2     44  Evelyn Marunde             6 14:43.7
       3     59  Heidi Olson                7 15:20.0
       4     64  Hadley Ness                6 15:39.4
       5     81  Gigi Rodefeld              7 17:36.6
       6   ( 86) Grace LaFrance             7 18:06.7
       7   ( 90) Gracelyn Willson           6 19:01.5

      11.   275  Marshall                                   (15:37.8  78:09.0 4:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Tori Justmann              8 13:31.2
       2     27  Kylie Rateike              8 13:45.7
       3     68  Amanda Torres              7 16:10.0
       4     75  Nora Jiannacopoulos        8 17:00.1
       5     82  Layla Martin               8 17:42.0

      12.   282  Holy Family                                (15:35.2  77:56.0 3:39.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Iris Ryan                  7 13:19.4
       2     49  Cedar Posselt              7 14:54.3
       3     67  Elise Treichel             6 15:53.8
       4     72  Isabel Howard              7 16:49.3
       5     74  Janemarie Kloess           7 16:59.2
       6   ( 77) Heidi DeLonay              5 17:05.1
       7   ( 84) Eva Heitzkey               7 17:55.3
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      13.   290  Barneveld Middle School                    (15:46.8  78:53.9 3:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1     30  McKenna Hopfensberger      6 13:54.1
       2     35  Eliza Gordon               8 14:05.6
       3     66  MaKinley Pohlman           6 15:51.9
       4     79  Freya Boehm                6 17:30.3
       5     80  Aubrey DeRosier            6 17:32.0
       6   ( 83) Madelynn Ignatius          8 17:45.9
       7   ( 91) Chelsea Manteufel          8 28:11.8

      14.   309  Parkview                                   (15:49.3  79:06.1 2:12.0)
     ====================================================
       1     47  Amber Bloedow              7 14:48.6
       2     55  Loralei Arnold             8 15:07.7
       3     58  Chesney Speich             6 15:12.1
       4     73  Lily Beal                  6 16:57.1
       5     76  Avigale Pautsch            6 17:00.6
       6   ( 88) Aubry Frisch               7 18:16.2


